DAY
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

DATE
April 27
April 30
May 1
May 5
May 7
May 8
May 8
May 10
May 14
May 15
May 15
May 19
May 21
May 22
May 25
May 28
May 29
May 31
June 2
June 5
June 12
June 12
June 4
June 8

June 11

TIME
7:30 PM
7:30/5:45 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30/5:45 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
7:30/5:45 PM
7:30/5:45 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:00/5:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:30/5:45 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
TBA
TBA
TBA

OPPONENT
Franklin

Chief Sealth
Chief Sealth
Seattle Prep
West Seattle
Seattle Prep
Seattle Prep
West Seattle
Garfield
Blanchet
Blanchet
Blanchet
Cleveland
Lakeside
Rainier Beach
Ingraham
Garfield
Rainier Beach
Eastside Catholic
Ballard
Franklin
Lincoln

Metro Playoffs
Metro Playoffs
Metro Playoffs

ALL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

(@) BASKETBALL

2021 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

LOCATION/TEAM
Franklin (Varsity)
O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
O’Dea (Freshmen)
Seattle Prep (Varsity)
West Seattle (Varsity)
O’Dea (Freshmen)
O’Dea (JV)

O’Dea (JV)

O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
Blanchet (Freshmen)
Blanchet (JV)

O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
O’Dea (Freshmen)
Rainier Beach (Varsity)
O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
Garfield (Freshmen)
O’Dea (JV)

O’Dea (Varsity & JV)
O’Dea (Freshmen)
O’Dea (JV)

O’Dea (Freshmen)
TBD (Varsity)

TBD (Varsity)

TBD (Varsity)

05/19/21



