

2021 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION/TEAM
Tuesday	April 27	7:30 PM	Franklin	Franklin (Varsity)
Friday	April 30	7:30/5:45 PM	Chief Sealth	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Saturday	May 1	10:30 AM	Chief Sealth	O'Dea (Freshmen)
Wednesday	May 5	7:30 PM	Seattle Prep	Seattle Prep (Varsity)
Friday	May 7	6:30 PM	West Seattle	West Seattle (Varsity)
Saturday	May 8	10:30 AM	Seattle Prep	O'Dea (Freshmen)
Saturday	May 8	12:00 PM	Seattle Prep	O'Dea (JV)
Monday	May 10	6:00 PM	West Seattle	O'Dea (JV)
Friday	May 14	7:30/5:45 PM	Garfield	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Saturday	May 15	10:30 AM	Blanchet	Blanchet (Freshmen)
Saturday	May 15	12:00 PM	Blanchet	Blanchet (JV)
Wednesday	May 19	7:30/5:45 PM	Blanchet	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Friday	May 21	7:30/5:45 PM	Cleveland	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Saturday	May 22	10:30 AM	Lakeside	O'Dea (Freshmen)
Tuesday	May 25	7:30 PM	Rainier Beach	Rainier Beach (Varsity)
Friday	May 28	7:00/5:00 PM	Ingraham	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Saturday	May 29	10:30 AM	Garfield	Garfield (Freshmen)
Monday	May 31	4:00 PM	Rainier Beach	O'Dea (JV)
Wednesday	June 2	7:30/5:45 PM	Eastside Catholic	O'Dea (Varsity & JV)
Saturday	June 5	10:30 AM	Ballard	O'Dea (Freshmen)
Saturday	June 12	12:00 PM	Franklin	O'Dea (JV)
Saturday	June 12	10:30 AM	Lincoln	O'Dea (Freshmen)
Friday	June 4	TBA	Metro Playoffs	TBD (Varsity)
Tuesday	June 8	ТВА	Metro Playoffs	TBD (Varsity)
Friday	June 11	ТВА	Metro Playoffs	TBD (Varsity)